
Pasta
Spaghetti, Linguini, Angel Hair or Ziti
With Marinara
With Meat Sauce
With Meatballs
With Sausage
With Butter
With Garlic & Oil
With Broccoli Garlic & Oil
With Red or White Clam Sauce
Cheese Tortellini Marinara Parmigiana
Cheese Tortellini Marinara
Tortellini Alfredo
Lasagna
Lasagna with Meat Sauce
Ziti Parmigiana with Meatballs
Ziti Parmigiana with Sausage

$13.00
$13.50
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$13.00
$15.00
$17.00
$20.00
$18.00
$17.00
$19.00
$19.00
$20.50
$20.00
$20.00

Ziti Parmigiana
Ziti Sorrentino (With Ricotta Cheese)
Ziti Sicilian (With Eggplant)
Ziti Eggplant Sorrentino (With Ricotta Cheese)
Ravioli Parmigiana
Ravioli Marinara
Ravioli Parmigiana with Meat Sauce
Manicotti Parmigiana
Manicotti Marinara
Manicotti Parmigiana with Meat Sauce

Penne Alla Vodka
Children's Order of Spaghetti or Ziti
Linguini Alfredo $19.00

$14.50
$15.50
$17.50
$18.50
$17.00
$16.00
$20.00
$17.00
$16.00
$20.00
$18.00
$17.00
$21.00
$19.00
$ 10.00

Casseroles
Veal Cutlet Parmigiana
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana

Shrimp Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana

$19.95
$18.95

$20.95
$15.95

Veal Parmigiana
Veal Marsala
Veal Francaise
Shrimp Parmigiana
Shrimp Francaise
Shrimp Alfredo
Eggplant Parmigiana
Eggplant Lasagna

Dinners
Served Over Spaghetti, Linguini, Ziti or Angel Hair

Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Francaise
Chicken Broccoli & Tomato (Light Red Sauce)
Chicken Alfredo
Penne Alla Vodka with Chicken
Penne Alla Vodka with Shrimp 

All Dinners come with Bread or Garlic Knots
Garlic Bread $2.95
Garlic Bread with Cheese $3.95

Dinner Salad
Side of Sausage
Side of Meatballs
Side of Broccoli

$3.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

Ask Us About Catering your next event!
Planning a Party? Let us make it easier by Catering it for you.

No party too big or small!

Full line of party supplies and rentals available.
And if your children are tired of those old boring parties, ask about our party packages!

-Prices Subject to change-

Pizza Cafe & Restaurant

69 Brookside Avenue
Suite 205

Chester, New York
845-469-4357

$22.95
$23.95
$23.95
$23.95
$24.95
$24.95
$18.95
$19.95

$21.95
$22.95
$22.95
$22.95
$22.95
$22.95
$24.95




