## Pasta

	,		
Spaghetti, Linguini, Angel Hair or Ziti	\$13.00	Ziti Parmigiana	\$14.50
With Marinara	\$13.50	Ziti Sorrentino (With Ricotta Cheese)	\$15.50
With Meat Sauce	\$17.00	Ziti Sicilian (With Eggplant)	\$17.50
With Meatballs	\$17.00	Ziti Eggplant Sorrentino (With Ricotta Cheese	\$18.50
With Sausage	\$17.00	Ravioli Parmigiana	\$17.00
With Butter	\$13.00	Ravioli Marinara	\$16.00
With Garlic & Oil	\$15.00	Ravioli Parmigiana with Meat Sauce	\$20.00
With Broccoli Garlic & Oil	\$17.00	Manicotti Parmigiana	\$17.00
With Red or White Clam Sauce	\$20.00	Manicotti Marinara	\$16.00
Cheese Tortellini Marinara Parmigiana	\$18.00	Manicotti Parmigiana with Meat Sauce	\$20.00
Cheese Tortellini Marinara	\$17.00	Stuffed Shells Parmigiana	\$18.00
Tortellini Alfredo	\$19.00	Stuffed Shells Marinara	\$17.00
Lasagna	\$19.00	Stuffed Shells Parmigiana with Meat Sauce	\$21.00
Lasagna with Meat Sauce	\$20.50	Penne Alla Vodka	\$19.00
Ziti Parmigiana with Meatballs	\$20.00	Children's Order of Spaghetti or Ziti	\$ 10.00
Ziti Parmigiana with Sausage	\$20.00	Linguini Alfredo	\$19.00
	Park	eroles	
	Cass	ewces	
Veal Cutlet Parmigiana	\$19.95	Shrimp Parmigiana	\$20.95
Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana	\$18.95	Eggplant Parmigiana	\$15.95
	Die	uners	
Served Ove		Linguini, Ziti or Angel Hair	
Veal Parmigiana	\$22.95	Chicken Parmigiana	\$21.95
Veal Marsala	\$23.95	Chicken Marsala	\$22.95
Veal Française	\$23.95	Chicken Française	\$22.95
Shrimp Parmigiana	\$23.95	Chicken Broccoli & Tomato (Light Red Sauce)	\$22.95
Shrimp Française	\$24.95	Chicken Alfredo	\$22.95
Shrimp Alfredo	\$24.95	Penne Alla Vodka with Chicken	\$22.95
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$18.95	Penne Alla Vodka with Shrimp	\$24.95
Eggplant Lasagna	\$19.95		,
All Dinners come with Bread or Garlic Kn	ots	Dinner Salad	\$3.95
Garlic Bread \$2.95		Side of Sausage	\$5.95 \$6.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese \$3.9		Side of Sausage Side of Meatballs	\$6.50 \$6.50
ליצל אונון הובמה אונון הובבשה איניי	<i>_</i>	SIGC OF MEALDAID	JU.JU

Ask Us About Catering your next event!

Planning a Party? Let us make it easier by Catering it for you.

Side of Broccoli

\$6.50

No party too big or small!

On and off premise Catering available.

Full line of party supplies and rentals available.

And if your children are tired of those old boring parties, ask about our party packages!

-Prices Subject to change-



## Pizza Cafe & Restaurant

69 Brookside Avenue Suite 205 Chester, New York 845-469-4357